
2020-2021 Staff Directory 
Name/Nombre Ext. Position Email/Correo Electronico Room/Salon

Rebecca Jensen 7656 Principal rebecca.jensen@arusd.org Office
Joseph Manluco 7657 Assistant Principal joseph.manluco@arusd.org Office
Andrea Gauntt 7653 Administrative Assistant andrea.gauntt@arusd.org Office
Angelina Garcia 7654 Office Assistant/Health Aideangelina.garcia@arusd.org Office
Elvia Burgara 7659 Community Liaison elvia.burgara@arusd.org Office
Tam Le 5639 Kinder Teacher tam.le@arusd.org C1
Gabriela Quezada 5642 Kinder Teacher gabriela.quezada@arusd.orgD1
Gwen Harl 5640 T4/TK Teacher gwen.harl@arusd.org C2
Sinead Ochinero 5644 1st Grade Teacher sinead.ochinero@arusd.org D3
Monica Korten 5645 2nd Grade Teacher monica.korten@arusd.org D4
Rebecca Berry 5646 2nd Grade Teacher rebecca.berry@arusd.org D5
Sheryl Mooring 5647 3rd Grade Teacher sheryl.mooring@arusd.org D6
Kari Roemer 5671 3rd Grade Teacher kari.roemer@arusd.org B1
Raquel Hummel 5667 4th Grade Teacher raquel.hummel@arusd.org B4
Theresa Carino 5670 4/5 Grade Teacher theresa.carino@arusd.org B2
Sarah Kim 5674 5th Grade Teacher sarah.kim@arusd.org A5
Julianne Harrison 5679 6th Grade Teacher julianne.harrison@arusd.orgP1
Tobi Nielsen 5676 6th Grade Teacher tobi.nielsen@arusd.org A3
Kathleen Garcia 5675 7th Grade Teacher kathleen.garcia@arusd.org A4
Martin Brooks 5677 7th Grade Teacher martin.brooks@arusd.org A2
Lonny Lovins 5678 8th Grade Teacher lonny.lovins@arusd.org A1
Michelle Flaherty 5673 8th Grade Teacher michelle.flaherty@arusd.org A6
Samuel Bland 5672 SDC Teacher samuel.bland@arusd.org A7
Daniel Negrete 5665 PE Teacher daniel.negrete@arusd.org A
Noli Magsino 5680 Music Teacher noli.magsino@arusd.org P2
Bianca Ortiz Paraeducator bianca.ortiz@arusd.org A7
Kerri Perez Paraeducator kerri.perez@arusd.org A7
Edith Rodriguez Paraeducator edith.rodriguez@arusd.org C2
Yoselyn Menendez Paraeducator yoselyn.menendez@arusd.orgRSP Room
Mary Rangel Campus Paraeducator mary.rangel@arusd.org
Estela Requejo Campus Paraeducator estela.requejo@arusd.org
Elvia Burgara Campus Paraeducator elvia.burgara@arusd.org
Alex Delgadillo AM Custodian alex.delgadillo@arusd.org
Maria DeSanchez PM Custodian maria.desanchez@arusd.org
Martha Garibay 7660 CNS martha.garibay@arusd.org Cafeteria
Josie Ortega Lunch Server 1 josie.ortega@arusd.org Cafeteria
Sarah Ibanez Lunch Server 2 sarah.ibanez@arusd.org Cafeteria
Irene Chan 8616 Speech irene.chan@arusd.org Speech Room
Tram Nguyen 7180 Psychologist tram.nguyen@arusd.org Speech Room
Oscar Lamas 7648 Counselor oscar.lamas@arusd.org
Erez Needleman 5689 RSP Teacher RSP Room 
Gloria Quintero 7699 City Year City Year Room 
Jocelyn Cortes YMCA
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